
Jaipur - Kurnool City Express (PT)/19713 - Exp - NWR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to KCG/Kacheguda 

19h 45m - 1036 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 22:35 4 1 0 50 428 NWR
2 DPA Durgapura 22:44 22:47 3m 1 1 7 86 403 NWR
3 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 23:28 23:30 2m 1 1 66 66 NWR
4 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 00:30 00:45 15m 2 2 132 86 WCR
5 KOTA Kota Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 2 2 240 90 253 WCR
6 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 02:58 03:00 2m 1 2 312 57 357 WCR
7 NAD Nagda Junction 05:40 05:55 15m 3 2 465 51 469 WR
8 UJN Ujjain Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 6 2 521 80 492 WR
9 BCH Berchha 07:50 07:52 2m 1 2 581 74 490 WR
10 SJP Shujalpur 08:27 08:29 2m 2 2 624 81 455 WR
11 SEH Sehore 09:00 09:02 2m 2 2 665 30 499 WR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 4 2 704 25 405 WCR
13 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
10:45 10:47 2m 4 2 710 62 496 WCR

14 ET Itarsi Junction 12:10 12:20 10m 2,3 2 796 66 329 WCR
15 BZU Betul 13:58 14:00 2m 1 2 903 77 639 CR
16 AMLA Amla Junction 14:18 14:20 2m 1,2 2 926 107 733 CR
17 MTY Multai 14:33 14:35 2m 2 949 60 CR
18 NRKR Narkher Junction 15:34 15:35 1m 2 2 1008 87 CR
19 MRSH Morshi 16:20 16:22 2m 2 1074 22 353 CR
20 CNDB Chandur Bazar 17:43 17:45 2m 1 2 1104 46 367 CR
21 NAVI New Amravati 18:33 18:35 2m 1 2 1140 22 334 CR
22 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
18:52 18:55 3m 1,3 2 1147 89 301 CR

23 MZR Murtizapur Junction 19:23 19:25 2m 1 2 1188 45 303 CR
24 AK Akola Junction 20:15 20:25 10m 3 2 1226 97 598 CR
25 WHM Washim 21:14 21:15 1m 1 2 1305 65 554 SCR
26 HNL Hingoli Deccan 21:59 22:00 1m 1 2 1353 54 466 SCR
27 PAU Purna Junction 23:30 23:50 20m 1 2 1433 37 382 SCR
28 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 00:40 00:45 5m 1 3 1464 54 362 SCR
29 NZB Nizamabad Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 1 3 1574 64 383 SCR
30 KMC Kamareddi 03:39 03:40 1m 2 3 1626 62 SCR
31 MED Medchal 04:59 05:00 1m 1 3 1708 26 SCR
32 KCG Kacheguda 06:15 06:30 15m 3 1740 63 489 SCR
33 SHNR Shadnagar 07:19 07:20 1m 0 3 1792 85 650 SCR
34 MBNR Mahbubnagar 07:58 08:00 2m 0 3 1846 65 509 SCR
35 GWD Gadwal Junction 09:09 09:10 1m 0 3 1921 26 SCR
36 KRNT Kurnool City 11:20 0 3 1977 - 288 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (18:31)

May 21 2024 (18:31)

1

1


